AUTHORIZATION TO MARK

PRESENTED TO:

DMEGC

Permission to use the Mark is restricted by the following: Only direct customers of Kiwa PVEL's Product Qualification Program listed in the 2024 PV Module Reliability Scorecard can use the Mark. The Mark may be used only in relation with the specific products identified as Top Performers in the 2024 PV Module Reliability Scorecard and in relation to the company recognized. The Mark may not be used in connection with products that are not listed in the 2024 Scorecard, nor for the same product manufactured under a different brand or product code. The Mark may only be used for products when the tested Top Performer BOM(s) is commercially available. The Mark cannot be used for future product generations if the tested BOM has been phased out. No misrepresentation of the Mark shall take place. The Mark shall not in any manner be used so that it can be perceived as the customer's logo or as part of the customer's logo, and it should always be less dominant than the customer logo. Kiwa PVEL reserves the right to require your company to discontinue inappropriate uses of the Mark at its discretion.



Manufacturer Name: DMEGC

Products:

GHxxxM10T-B32HST-C, GHxxxM10T-B36HST, GHxxxM10T-B36HST-C, GHxxxM10T-B40HST, GHxxxM10T-B44HST, GHxxxM10T-B44HST-C, GHxxxM10T-B48HST, DMxxxM10T-B54HBT, DMxxxM10T-B54HSW, GHxxxM10T-B60HST, GHxxxM10T-B66HST, GHxxxM10T-B66HSW/HST-C, DMxxxM10T-B72HSW, DMxxxM10T-B78HSW, GHxxxM10T-B72HST

SCORECARD.PVEL.COM